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NAVARRO COUNTY, TEXAS

ADVALORE^ TAXES COLLECTED DURING THE MONTH ENDING MAY 31,2023

DESCRIPTION TAXES DISCOUNT

PENALTY &

INTEREST SUBTOTAL

/  RENDITION
COLLECTION PENALTY

FEE CAD%
NET TAXES

DUE

MEMO ONLY

ATTY FEES

% CURRENT

LEVY

COLLECTED

NAVARRO CO REVOLVING&CLEARING

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

TOTAL

NAVARRO COLLEGE

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

TOTAL

CITY OF RICE

319,064.06

33.481.89

$352,545.95

69.100.53

6,684.98

S75.785.5I

0.00

0.00

$0.00

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

TOTAL

2.741.82

210.21

0.00

0.00

$0.00

0.00

0.00

CITY OF KERENS

CURRENT

PELINQUBNT

TOTAL

CITY OF CORSICANA

$2,952.03

8,749.99

661.38

S9.4I1.37

$0.00

0.00

0.00

$0.00

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

TOTAL

92.939.68

11,791.64

$104,731.32

0.00

0.00

$0.00

38.321.29

13,801.26

$52,122.55

8,185.90

2.740.45

$10,926.35

321.25

63.42

$384.67

1.011.95

182.98

$1,194.93

357.385.35

47.283.15

$404,668.50

77J286.43-

9.425.43

$86,711.86

3.063.07

273.63

S3336.70

9.761.94

844.36

$10.60630

10,961,58

4.967.51

$15,929.09

103.901.26

16.759,15

$120,660.41

0.00

0.00

$0.00

0.00

0.00

so.oo

0.00

0.00

so.oo

0.00

0.00

so.oo

0.00

0.00

so.oo

20.32

0.30

20.62

4.19

0.06

4.25

0.50

0.00

0.50

357.365.03

47.282.85

$404,647.88

77.282.24

9.425.37

2,768.56

9.308.20

$12,076.76

$28,401,384.59

1.12?^

$86,707.61

3.062.57

273.63

S3,336.2(r

332.99

1.852:90

$2,185.89

0.00

47.14

$5,958,802.67

1.16%

$324,495:26

$47; 14

0.00

0:00

0.00

6.52

0.00

6.52

9.761,94^

844.36

$10,606.30

0.00

168.87

$168.87

0.84%

$424,051.1!

2.05"/i

103.894.74

16,759.15

$120,653.89

417.50

3.327.95 •
J

SlO.723,-193.38

$3,745.45 0.875S

CITY OF BARRY

CURRENT

TOTAL

1,187.92

$1,187.92

0.00

so.oo

143.36

$143.36

'  1,331-28

$1,331.28

0.00

$0.00

0.00

0.00

U31.28

$1,331,28

0.00

$0.00

$29,462.41

4.03%

ACIGl>^ENp_OF_PERIOD121000000.cdf ver. 1.11
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DESCRIPTION TAXES

CITY OF EMHOySE

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

TOTAL

NAVARRO COUNTY, TEXAS
ADVALOREM TAXES COLLECTED DURING THE MONTH ENDING MAY 31,2023

DISCOUNT

567.87

27.60-

$595,47

0.00

0.00

SO 00

PENALTY &

INTEREST

63.70

7.45

$71.15

SUBTOTAL

.631.57

. 35.05

$666.62

COLLECTION

FEE

0.00

^ 0.00

so.oo

RENDITION

PENALTY

CAD%

000

0 00

0.00

NET TAXES

DUE

631.57

35.05

S666.62

MEMO ONLY

ATTY FEES

0.00

7-01

S7.01

% CURRENT

LEVY

COLLECTED

$13,470.49

421%

CITY OF RICHLAND

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

TOTAL

CITY OFGOODLOW

820.38

~ 680.72

—

$1,501.10

\

D.QO

.0.00

SO.OO

72.34

273,38

$345.72

892.72

954.10

SI.846.82

0.00

0,00

$0.00

0.13

0.00

0.13

892.59

954.10

$1,846:69

9.15

187.92

$197.07

$32,463.74.

2.53%

CURRENT
(

DELINQUENT

TOTAL

282.73

276.94

S559.67

0.00

-0.00

$0.00

•  36.14

269.65 -

$305.79

318.87

546.59

$865.46

. 0.00

0.00

$0.00

0.00

0.00 ■

0.00

. 318,87 _

546,59 '

$865.46

6.50

107.40

SI 13.90

$5,075.16

CITY OF FROST

CURRENT ,

DELINQUENT

TOTAL

CITYOFDAWSON

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

1,788.14 — 0.00

451.0! 0.00

S2.239.I5 - $0.00

1.554.62

715.12

TOTAL

CITY OF BLC GROVE

.. S2.269.74

0.00

0.00

$0.00

215.17

146.45

$361.62

191.36

265.10

$456.46

2,003.31

597.46

S2.600.77

1.745.98

.980.22

S2.726.20

0.00

0.00

$0,00

0.00

0.00

so.oo

^!oo
0.24

0.24 -

-

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.003.31

597:22

$2,600.53

1.745.98

980.22

$2,726.20

p.OO

119.49

$119.49'

18JO

196.04

S214.34

$122.118.36

1.46^

. o

$129,522.64

1,20^

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

887.86

(50.10)

TOTAL $837.76

0.00

0.00

$0.00

M6:08

0.00

$146.08

1,033.94

(50.10)

$983.84

0.00

0.00

$0.00

0.00

p.OO

0.00

1.033.94

(5o;io)

$983.84

o;oo

0.00

so.oo

$144,543.88

0.61%

ACT6L_^EMD_OF_PERIOD121000000.rdf vor. 1.11
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NAVARRO COUNTY, TEXAS

ADVALOREM TAXES COLLECTED DURING THE MONTH ENDING^MAV 31,2023

v_DESCRIPTION TAXES DISCOUNT

NAVARRO COUNTY EMERGENCY

PENALTY &

INTEREST SUBTOTAL

COLLECTION

FEE

RENDITION

PENALTY

CAD% .

NET TAXES

DUE

MEMO ONLY

ATTY FEES

% CURRENT

LEVY

COLLECTED

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

TOTAL

BLOOMING GROVE ISD

3.581.82

612.98

S4,194.80

0.00

0.00

so.oo

427.69

213,50

$641.19

4,009.51

826.48

$4,835.99

124.87

,56.42

$181.29

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.884.64
1

770.06

, $4,654.70

9.36

127.87

$137.23

• $307,873.94

M6%

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

TOTAL

CORSICANA ISD

CUFJIENT

DELINQUENT

TOT^ "

DAWSON ISD

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

TOTAL

52.735.31

138.18

$52,873.49

231.150.82

22.324.52

S253.475.34

0.00

0.00

so.oo

7.270.93

854.48

0.00

0.00

so.oo

$8.125.41

31,764.08

12,324.66

$44,088.74

29.074.44 0.00

3,878.40 0.00

S32.952.84 $0.00

4.102.94

1.771.5?

$5,874.51

60.006.24

992.66

$60,998.90,

262,914.90

34.649.18

$297,564.08

33.177.38

5.649.97

$38,827.35

o:oo

0.00

$0.00

0.00

0:00

$0.00

.0.00

o,ob

$0.00

0.00

0,00

o.bo

30.73

0.00

30.73

0.00

0.00.

0.00

,60.006.24

992.66

$60,998.90

.262.884.1?

34,649.18

$297,533.35

33.177.38

5.649.97

$38,827.35

282.94

773.08

$1,056.02

989.84

8,530.76

S9.520.60

$3,418,990.73

;!.$4%

$28,789,215.81

O.Rir/t

942.95

1,482.19

$2,425.14

$2,980,096.40

0.98'!-'9

KERENS ISD

CURRENT

delinquent

TOTAL

RICE ISD

63.892.25 0;00

13.446.65 ' 0.00

$77,338.90 $0.00

8.417.58

6,208.92

$14,626.50

72.309.83

19.655.57

$91,965:40

i),00

0;00

SO.OO

0.00

0.00

0.00

72.309.83

19,655.57

$91,965.40

182.70

3,195.60

$3,378.30

S6.588.660J4

0.97^'<

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

TOTAL

49.420.07

(585.63)

$48,834.44

0.00

0.00

$0.00

6.398.5,1

391.98

$6,790.49

. 55.818.58

- (193-65)

$55,624.93

0.00

0.00

so.oo

2.71

0.00

2.71

55,815.87

(193.65)

$55,622.22

0.00

432.45

$432.45

$3,297,449.86

1.50%

ACT6L_END_OF_PBR10D121000000.rdf v«t. 1.11
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NAVARRO COUNTY, TEXAS
ADVALOREM TAXES COLLECTED DURING THE MONTH ENDING MAY 31,2023

DESCRIPTION TAXES DISCOUNT

PENALTY &

INTEREST SUBTOTAL

COLLECTION

PEE

RENDITION

PENALTY

CAD%

NET TAXES MEMO ONLY

DUE ATTY FEES

% CURRENT

LEV3

COLLECTED

MILDRED ISD

CURRENT 77.608 22 0.00 9.617.99 87,22621 000 11.67 87.214.54 109.73 $7,832,579.49

DELINQUENT 1.636 88 0.00 1.088.22 2.725-10 000 0.00 2.725.10 910 12

TOTAL $79,245.10 $0 00 $10,706.21 $89.951 31 so.oo 11.67 $89,939 64 SI.019.85 099^-

FROST ISD

CURRENT 15.041.50 0.00 2.513.10 17.554.60 0.00 0.00 17.554.60 0.00 $3,234,037.86

DELINQUENT 653.30 0.00 592.21 1^45.51 000 0.62 1.244.89 531.80

TOTAL $15.694 80 $0.00 $3.105 31 $18,800.11 $0.00 0.62 $18,^99 49 $531.80 0.47»«

RENDITION PENALTY

CURRENT 0.00 000 0 00 0.00 0.00 (76.77) 76 7? 0.00

DELINQUENT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1.22) 1,22 0.00

TOTAL $000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 (77 99) $77 99 SO.OO

GRAND TOTAL: SI. 119.226.70 $0.00 $176,346.13 $1,295,572 83 $181.29 $000 $1,295,391 54 $37,377.31

MB«3. YR-TO-DATE % CURRENT COLLECTED

NAVARRO COUNTY GENERAL $l 755 00 ^ CO REV0LV1NG&CLEARING 94 85*? 0 13-CITY OF RICHLAND 88.33%

FUND 3 . NAVARRO COLLEGE 94.84% 14-CITY OF GOODLOW 76.56%

TAX CERTIFICATE $860.00 lX4 - ROAD AND BRIDGE 95 02% 15-CITY OF FROST 92.33%

REVERSE PAYMENT NSF FEE $60.00 6-CITY OF RICE 95.41% 16-CITY OF DAWSON 91.73%

i/7 NAV FLOOD CONTROL 95.04% 17-CITY OF BLG GROVE 95.84%

8 - CITY OF KERENS 91.02% 20 - NAVARRO COUNTY EMERGENCY 94.28%

10-CITY OFCORSICANA 95.66% 21 - HENDERSON COUNTY LEVEE 98.84%

>
11 - CITY OF BARRY 91.58% 30 - BLOOMING GROVE ISD 94.25%

\/_ Hi I /Ifn ^ 12-CITY OF EMHOUSE 83.02% 31-CORSICANA ISD 95.65%

ACTGL_Eiro_or_reRIOD121000000.rdf ▼•r. l.U
Praparad by AROBSRTS<»} on OC/02/2023 08:31:26
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NAVARRO COUNTY, TEXAS
ADVALOREM TAXES COLLECTED DURING THE MONTH ENDING MAY 31,2023

DESCRIPTION TAXES DISCOUNT

PENALTY &

INTEREST SUBTOTAL

COLLECTION

FEE~

RENDITION

PENALTY

CAD%

NET TAXES

DUE

MEMO ONLY

ATTY FEES

32 - DAWSON ISO

33 - KERENS ISD

34 - RICE ISP

35-MILDRED ISD

36-FROST ISD

YR-TO-DATE % CURRENT COLLECTED

93rI6Vfl

94.41%

93,20%

_ ̂  W.25%

95.23%

% CURRENT

LEW

COLLECTED

ACTGL_END_OP_reRI00121000000.cdf v«r. l.ll

Praparad by AROBERTSOH on 06/02/2023 08:31:26

Havsrro County tax Office



NAVARRO COUNTY, TEXAS
ADVALOREM TAXES COLLECTED DURING THE MONTH ENDING MAY 31,2023

TAXES

PENALTY &

INTEREST SUBTOTAL

COLLECTION

FEE

RENDITION

PENALTY

CAD%

NET

TAXES

DUE

MEMO ONLY

ATTORNEY

FEES

CURRENT TAXES

NAVARRO CO

REVOLVINO&CLEARING

ROAD AND BRIDGE

NAV FLOOD CONTROL

TOTAL

DELINQUENT TAXES

t^VARROCO
' REVOLVINO&CLEARING

ROAD AND BRIDGE

NAV FLOOD CONTROL

S260.810.78

^$53,831.86

$4,421.42

3319,064.06

TOTAL

S27.305.80

$5,716.40
>

S4S9.69

333,481.89,

S31,325.37

$6,464.33

.  S53I.59

''$38,321.29

$11,264.09

■S2,34L93

SI 95.24

313,801.26

3292.136.15

$60,296.1?

$4,953.0!

$357,385.35

338.569.89

$8^058.33

S654.93

347,283.15

$0.00

S9.00

$0.00

30.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

so.oo

316.69

S3.40

50.23

$20.32

' $0.25

S0.05

N  $0.00

$0.30

S292.119.46

$60,292.79

$4,952.78

S357.365.03

$38,569.64

$8,058.28 •

$654.93

$47,282.85

$2^64.04

S466.01

538,51

$2,768.56

'£7,590.49

$1,586.79

$130.92

$9,308.20

NAVARRO CO
REVOLVING&CLEARING

ROAD AND BRIDGE

NAV FLOOD CONTROL

TOTAL

288.116.58

59.548.26

4.881.11

$352,545.95

42,589.46

8.806.26

726.83

$52,122.55

330.706.04

68,354.52

5.607.94 ,

$404,668.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

SO.OO

16.94

3.45

0.23.

$20^62

330.689.10

6O5I.07

5,607.71

$404,647.88 ,

9.854.53

2.052.80

169.43

$12,076.76

ACTGL_ENDjOF^PERI0012100000p.rdf vor. I.11
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